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 1 67 TESTA MATTEO 7969140 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  26  '  37  ''   933 22,542

 2 60 CHIAPPA SAMUELE a131286 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA ELMT 00  h  26  '  42  ''   405 22,472

 3 9 MONELLA ANTONIO a275929 TEAM OOP CYCLING M1 00  h  26  '  50  ''   684 22,36

 4 63 GOTTI DANIEL a279962 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  27  '  03  ''   842 22,181

 5 7 CAPELLI SIMONE a119100 LUNDICI SARCO SC M1 00  h  27  '  06  ''   295 22,14

 6 14 DEL PRETE FLAVIO a275838 ASD PASSIONE BICI M2 00  h  27  '  11  ''   075 22,072

 7 2 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  27  '  15  ''   552 22,018

 8 4 BENEDETTI DANIEL a218128 B3L TEAM ELMT 00  h  27  '  16  ''   501 22,005

 9 69 MORASCHINI MATTEO a118586 ASD S.B.S ELMT 00  h  27  '  32  ''   466 21,792

 10 10 AVOGADRO MATTEO a187999 TEAM COLPACK BALLAN M1 00  h  28  '  09  ''   066 21,314

 11 6 RENZULLO ROBERTO a252807 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL ELMT 00  h  28  '  11  ''   555 21,289

 12 13 CATTANEO STEFANO 79552022 UC INDUNO OLONA M2 00  h  28  '  17  ''   278 21,214

 13 64 FRUSCA CRISTIAN a112155 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  28  '  31  ''   165 21,04

 14 26 TARCHINI LUIGI 723738h TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  28  '  38  ''   023 20,955

 15 73 FADINI FABIO a140974 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M1 00  h  28  '  39  ''   554 20,942

 16 72 RUGGERI LORENZO 8119166 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  28  '  47  ''   133 20,845

 17 37 NIGLIA MICHELE 7967750 ASD GS AL-GOM M7 00  h  28  '  57  ''   959 20,725

 18 17 CURNIS ALESSIO 885072m A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  29  '  05  ''   571 20,63

 19 25 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO M5 00  h  29  '  20  ''   851 20,455

 20 35 PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVANNI 908851e BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  29  '  42  ''   850 20,202

 21 27 PAGANELLI FABIO 908848k BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M5 00  h  29  '  49  ''   211 20,123

 22 54 FORTI GIOVANNI 7901555 ASD GS AL-GOM M6 00  h  29  '  58  ''   709 20,022

 23 52 SALVADERI DARIO a244664 GSC MALEO ASD M4 00  h  30  '  14  ''   315 19,846

 24 18 BEDESCHI ALBERTO 871678j TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' M3 00  h  30  '  29  ''   338 19,683

 25 15 LANDO TOMMASO 7911983 IZATA M3 00  h  30  '  51  ''   950 19,449

 26 23 FOCCOLI MARCO a167280 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  30  '  54  ''   715 19,417

 27 66 NORIS GABRIELE a133804 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 00  h  31  '  18  ''   834 19,169

 28 22 GALLI GIANLUCA a278978 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 00  h  31  '  19  ''   475 19,159

 29 28 PERSONENI ROBERTO 7925215 ASD KASK BERGAMO M6 00  h  31  '  27  ''   744 19,078
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 30 55 BRIGNOLI ALBERTO a298103 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA ELMT 00  h  31  '  29  ''   759 19,058

 31 71 DI MAIO MAURO 8128216 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  31  '  53  ''   882 18,819

 32 5 BASSO GIACOMO 808312d TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI ELMT 00  h  31  '  54  ''   694 18,809

 33 34 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  32  '  09  ''   257 18,663

 34 31 FERRARI INNOCENTE a167251 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M6 00  h  32  '  13  ''   475 18,624

 35 40 PESENTI COMPA ANGELO a248727 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M8 00  h  32  '  15  ''   131 18,605

 36 11 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M2 00  h  32  '  18  ''   334 18,576

 37 41 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 00  h  32  '  34  ''   851 18,424

 38 56 SIBOLDI BATTISTA 7926774 ASD BARCELLA GIULIANO M5 00  h  32  '  48  ''   505 18,293

 39 62 ACERBIS ROBERTO 7928469 IZATA M4 00  h  33  '  03  ''   001 18,154

 40 70 MANGINI GIANBATTISTA 7904569 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB M4 00  h  33  '  10  ''   953 18,09

 41 1 POZZI MICHAEL a050950 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  33  '  38  ''   980 17,839

 42 39 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO 579370u BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  33  '  41  ''   171 17,813

 43 51 LOCATELLI LODOVICO a144603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M4 00  h  33  '  59  ''   531 17,656

 44 12 ASSI FABRIZIO a282029 LISSONE MTB ASD M2 00  h  34  '  02  ''   203 17,63

 45 61 BETTINELLI DANIELE 718183z TEAM VISCARDI M4 00  h  34  '  08  ''   982 17,578

 46 53 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M6 00  h  34  '  15  ''   309 17,518

 47 32 SANVITO CORRADO a260030 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 00  h  34  '  24  ''   886 17,442

 48 47 GAGGINI DANIELA a278976 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU W5 00  h  34  '  35  ''   306 17,349

 49 59 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO a188977 SYSTEM CARS ASD M5 00  h  34  '  51  ''   546 17,217

 50 36 GALMOZZI FERRANTE a108368 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M7 00  h  34  '  53  ''   983 17,2

 51 3 BERGAMELLI LUCA a239032 GS CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ELMT 00  h  35  '  01  ''   776 17,135

 52 20 ZINETTI ENRICO a274521 TEAM SOLURA M4 00  h  35  '  27  ''   680 16,925

 53 29 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING M6 00  h  35  '  29  ''   417 16,909

 54 45 STEGAGNO UGO 7946450 ZERO WIND M8 00  h  35  '  38  ''   712 16,838

 55 65 OPI SONIA 8111557 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. W5 00  h  36  '  01  ''   564 16,659

 56 19 DURANTE ANTONIO a172734 BONFANTI RACING M4 00  h  36  '  10  ''   124 16,59

 57 57 SIBOLDI CHIARA 7926777 ASD BARCELLA GIULIANO EWS 00  h  36  '  11  ''   577 16,582

 58 58 RONZONI ANDREA 7926770 ASD BARCELLA GIULIANO ELMT 00  h  37  '  30  ''   411 16
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 59 68 MILESI MAURO 7927947 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB M6 00  h  37  '  58  ''   610 15,803

 60 46 VOLA EMANUELA a252810 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL W2 00  h  38  '  08  ''   170 15,734

 61 44 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  40  '  25  ''   606 14,845

 62 30 IOTTI MICHELE UGO a142492 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  42  '  12  ''   032 14,218
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67 ELMT 7969140 TESTA MATTEO  0h 26m 37s 933 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

60 ELMT a131286 CHIAPPA SAMUELE  0h 26m 42s 405 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

9 M1 a275929 MONELLA ANTONIO  0h 26m 50s 684 TEAM OOP CYCLING

63 ELMT a279962 GOTTI DANIEL  0h 27m 3s 842 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

7 M1 a119100 CAPELLI SIMONE  0h 27m 6s 295 LUNDICI SARCO SC

2 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 27m 15s 552 PEDALE LECCHESE

4 ELMT a218128 BENEDETTI DANIEL  0h 27m 16s 501 B3L TEAM

69 ELMT a118586 MORASCHINI MATTEO  0h 27m 32s 466 ASD S.B.S

10 M1 a187999 AVOGADRO MATTEO  0h 28m 9s 66 TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

6 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  0h 28m 11s 555 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

73 72 66 55 5 1 3 58
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14 M2 a275838 DEL PRETE FLAVIO  0h 27m 11s 75 ASD PASSIONE BICI

13 M2 79552022 CATTANEO STEFANO  0h 28m 17s 278 UC INDUNO OLONA

64 M2 a112155 FRUSCA CRISTIAN  0h 28m 31s 165 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

11 M2 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  0h 32m 18s 334 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

12 M2 a282029 ASSI FABRIZIO  0h 34m 2s 203 LISSONE MTB ASD
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17 M3 885072m CURNIS ALESSIO  0h 29m 5s 571 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

18 M3 871678j BEDESCHI ALBERTO  0h 30m 29s 338 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

15 M3 7911983 LANDO TOMMASO  0h 30m 51s 950 IZATA
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52 M4 a244664 SALVADERI DARIO  0h 30m 14s 315 GSC MALEO ASD

62 M4 7928469 ACERBIS ROBERTO  0h 33m 3s 1 IZATA

70 M4 7904569 MANGINI GIANBATTISTA  0h 33m 10s 953 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB

51 M4 a144603 LOCATELLI LODOVICO  0h 33m 59s 531 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

61 M4 718183z BETTINELLI DANIELE  0h 34m 8s 982 TEAM VISCARDI

20 M4 a274521 ZINETTI ENRICO  0h 35m 27s 680 TEAM SOLURA

19 M4 a172734 DURANTE ANTONIO  0h 36m 10s 124 BONFANTI RACING
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26 M5 723738h TARCHINI LUIGI  0h 28m 38s 23 TEAMBIKEALME'

25 M5 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 29m 20s 851 CICLISTI DERGANO

27 M5 908848k PAGANELLI FABIO  0h 29m 49s 211 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

23 M5 a167280 FOCCOLI MARCO  0h 30m 54s 715 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

22 M5 a278978 GALLI GIANLUCA  0h 31m 19s 475 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

56 M5 7926774 SIBOLDI BATTISTA  0h 32m 48s 505 ASD BARCELLA GIULIANO

59 M5 a188977 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO  0h 34m 51s 546 SYSTEM CARS ASD
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54 M6 7901555 FORTI GIOVANNI  0h 29m 58s 709 ASD GS AL-GOM

28 M6 7925215 PERSONENI ROBERTO  0h 31m 27s 744 ASD KASK BERGAMO

71 M6 8128216 DI MAIO MAURO  0h 31m 53s 882 VELOPLUS

34 M6 a276408 DELL'ORTO STEFANO  0h 32m 9s 257 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

31 M6 a167251 FERRARI INNOCENTE  0h 32m 13s 475 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

53 M6 7928282 GATTI ISMAELE STEF  0h 34m 15s 309 ASD US GAVERINA TERME

32 M6 a260030 SANVITO CORRADO  0h 34m 24s 886 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

29 M6 521250a PANZERI IVANO  0h 35m 29s 417 BONFANTI RACING

68 M6 7927947 MILESI MAURO  0h 37m 58s 610 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB

30 M6 a142492 IOTTI MICHELE UGO  0h 42m 12s 32 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA
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37 M7 7967750 NIGLIA MICHELE  0h 28m 57s 959 ASD GS AL-GOM

35 M7 908851e PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVA  0h 29m 42s 850 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

40 M8 a248727 PESENTI COMP ANGELO  0h 32m 15s 131 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

41 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  0h 32m 34s 851 VC CASSANO

39 M7 579370u MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO  0h 33m 41s 171 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

36 M7 a108368 GALMOZZI FERRANTE  0h 34m 53s 983 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

45 M8 7946450 STEGAGNO UGO  0h 35m 38s 712 ZERO WIND

44 M8 a195391 CONTESSI DARIO  0h 40m 25s 606 TEAM BARDY
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47 W5 a278976 GAGGINI DANIELA  0h 34m 35s 306 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

65 W5 8111557 OPI SONIA  0h 36m 1s 564 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

57 EWS 7926777 SIBOLDI CHIARA  0h 36m 11s 577 ASD BARCELLA GIULIANO

46 W2 a252810 VOLA EMANUELA  0h 38m 8s 170 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL
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